
Fa11 2004 
Volleyball 

Sept 1 Wed. 
Peace College- 6 p.m. 

Sept 3-4 Fri-Sat 
Lagrange-4 p.m. 

Sept 4 Fri 
Methodist-I 0 a.m. 

Randolph Macon 
Women's College-12:30 
p.m. 

Salem at Methodist-3 
p.m. 

Sept 11-10 Fri-Sat 
at Greensboro College 
Invitational (Greensboro, 
Guilford, Meredith, 
Lynchburg) 

Sept. 10 Fri 
Guilford- 4 p.m. 

Gr-eensboro- 6 p.m. 

Sept 11 Sat 
Lynchburg-12 p.m. 

FALL 2004 SPORTS CALENDAR 
Sept. 16 Tues. Fa11 2004 Fa11 2004 Sept. 25-27 Sat-Mon 
at North Carolina at ITA Southeast 
Wesleyan College- 6:30 Soccer Tennis Regional(Hosted by 
p.m. Mary Washington 

Sept 4 Fri-Sat Sept. 14 Tues College)- 8 a.m. 
Sept. 23. Thurs Randolph Macon WC Greensboro College- 
Methodist (VA) Classic 3:30 p.m. 

Sept 25 Sat Sept. 4 Fri Sept. 18-1 9 Sat-Sun 
at L~nchburg(Quad) vs. Randolph Macon Meredith Invitational 
SB- 2:30 p.m. 1 p.m. Tournament- 8 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 
/ i 

Sept. 5 Sun Sept. 22 Wed 1- 
Wellesley College-I p.m. Pfeiffer- 3 p.m. 

h b 


